
米蘭式炸雞扒配白蘭地芥末汁
Deep-fried Chicken 
with Brandy Mustard Sauce in Milano Style

自家製番茄肉丸意粉
Homemade Meat Balls Spaghetti with Tomato Sauce

香草鮮蟹肉餅配他他汁
Herbs Crab Cake with Tartar Sauce

富貴菜燴羊膝
Braised Lamb Shank with Preserved Vegetables

鮮沙薑野菌雞煲
Braised Chicken 
with Assorted Mushroom & Sand Ginger in Claypot

銀羅家鄉蛋角窩
Braised Radish with Minced Meat & Egg in Claypot

$188

$168

$188

$248

$228

$168

For further details, please contact  Dining Room at 2989 9017.  Pictures are for reference only.
歡迎致電  2989 9017 (朗峰餐廳) 查詢更多詳情。 圖片只供參考  

朗 峰 餐 廳  
精 選 廚 師 推 介

Chef’s Special Recommendations 
at Dining Room, Club Peak Wing
23.7.2024 - 31.8.2024 (Mon - Sat 星期一至六)

原價
original 

price

試食價試食價
TrialTrial  
PricePrice

$118

$108

$118

$188

$168

$108


