朗峰餐廳 精選廚師推介

CHEF'S SPECIAL RECOMMENDATIONS AT DINING ROOM, CLUB PEAK WING

23.7.2024 - 31.8.2024 (Mon - Sat 星期一至六)

	原價 ORIGINAL PRICE	試食價 TRIAL PRICE
米蘭式炸雞扒配白蘭地芥末汁 Deep-fried Chicken with Brandy Mustard Sauce in Milano Style	\$188	\$118
自家製番茄肉丸意粉 Homemade Meat Balls Spaghetti with Tomato Sauce	\$168	\$108
香草鮮蟹肉餅配他他汁 Herbs Crab Cake with Tartar Sauce	\$188	\$118
富貴菜燴羊膝 Braised Lamb Shank with Preserved Vegetables	\$248	\$188
鮮沙薑野菌雞煲 Braised Chicken with Assorted Mushroom & Sand Ginger in Claypot	\$228	\$168
銀羅家鄉蛋角窩 Braised Radish with Minced Meat & Egg in Claypot	\$168	\$108

